
John Hopkins Middle School 
Boys & Girls Basketball Schedule 

2023 – 2024 
 
 

Game Date Begin Time End Time Visitor Home Subject Gender Division 

 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins 
Sanderlin @ 

Thurgood Marshall 
JOHN HOP @ SAND (Boys) Boys South 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Bay Point JOHN HOP @ BAY (Boys) Boys South 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Meadowlawn JOHN HOP @ MEADOW (Boys) Boys South 

Monday, December 04, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Tyrone John Hopkins TYR @ JOHN HOP (Boys) Boys South 

Wednesday, December 06, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Azalea JOHN HOP @ AZA (Boys) Boys South 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Azalea John Hopkins AZA @ JOHN HOP (Boys) Boys  

Monday, December 11, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Sanderlin John Hopkins SAND @ JOHN HOP (Boys) Boys South 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Bay Point John Hopkins BAY @ JOHN HOP (Boys) Boys South 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Meadowlawn John Hopkins MEADOW @ JOHN HOP (Boys) Boys South 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Tyrone JOHN HOP @ TYR (Boys) Boys South 

 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Azalea JOHN HOP @ AZA (Girls) Girls South 

        

Monday, November 27, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Bay Point John Hopkins BAY @ JOHN HOP (Girls) Girls South 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Meadowlawn John Hopkins MEADOW @ JOHN HOP (Girls) Girls South 

Tuesday, December 05, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Tyrone JOHN HOP @ TYR (Girls) Girls South 

Thursday, December 07, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Azalea John Hopkins AZA @ JOHN HOP (Girls) Girls South 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins 
Sanderlin @ 

Thurgood Marshall 
JOHN HOP @ SAND (Girls) Girls South 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Bay Point JOHN HOP @ BAY (Girls) Girls South 

Monday, December 18, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM John Hopkins Meadowlawn JOHN HOP @ MEADOW (Girls) Girls South 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Sanderlin John Hopkins Sanderlin @ John Hopkins Girls  

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 4:40 PM 5:40 PM Tyrone John Hopkins TYR @ JOHN HOP (Girls) Girls South 

 

 

The girls and boys play-offs will be played January 15 -18th.  The Championship games will be held on 

Tuesday, January 23rd  

 


